
鳥取県内　平成２７年度計画相談実績

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

（合計） 5,964 4,625 385 3 77.5% 5,967 4,706 394 3 78.9% 5,885 4,813 401 13 81.8%

1 鳥取市 2,076 1,650 372 0 79.5% 2,060 1,682 381 0 81.7% 2,068 1,751 392 0 84.7%

2 米子市 1,375 804 0 0 58.5% 1,385 833 0 0 60.1% 1,388 851 0 0 61.3%

3 倉吉市 578 551 0 0 95.3% 578 551 0 0 95.3% 581 577 0 10 99.3%

4 境港市 362 258 0 0 71.3% 362 258 0 0 71.3% 269 224 0 0 83.3%

5 岩美町 120 80 2 0 66.7% 122 82 2 0 67.2% 122 84 2 0 68.9%

6 若桜町 42 24 4 0 57.1% 42 24 4 0 57.1% 45 35 0 0 77.8%

7 智頭町 92 76 0 0 82.6% 92 79 0 0 85.9% 93 82 0 0 88.2%

8 八頭町 216 160 0 0 74.1% 215 161 0 0 74.9% 215 161 0 0 74.9%

9 三朝町 67 67 1 0 100.0% 67 67 1 0 100.0% 61 61 1 0 100.0%

10 湯梨浜町 146 143 0 0 97.9% 148 145 0 0 98.0% 147 146 0 0 99.3%

11 琴浦町 177 177 6 3 100.0% 179 179 6 3 100.0% 179 179 6 3 100.0%

12 北栄町 161 160 0 0 99.4% 161 160 0 0 99.4% 157 156 0 0 99.4%

13 日吉津村 37 37 0 0 100.0% 37 37 0 0 100.0% 37 37 0 0 100.0%

14 大山町 173 117 0 0 67.6% 176 124 0 0 70.5% 180 145 0 0 80.6%

15 南部町 120 111 0 0 92.5% 120 111 0 0 92.5% 120 111 0 0 92.5%

16 伯耆町 92 87 0 0 94.6% 93 88 0 0 94.6% 93 88 0 0 94.6%

17 日南町 61 55 0 0 90.2% 61 57 0 0 93.4% 61 57 0 0 93.4%

18 日野町 43 43 0 0 100.0% 43 43 0 0 100.0% 43 43 0 0 100.0%

19 江府町 26 25 0 0 96.2% 26 25 0 0 96.2% 26 25 0 0 96.2%

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

（合計） 718 500 89 0 69.6% 744 561 105 0 75.4% 721 630 124 0 87.4%

1 鳥取市 249 153 69 0 61.4% 253 180 83 0 71.1% 231 212 102 0 91.8%

2 米子市 206 156 0 0 75.7% 215 165 0 0 76.7% 220 180 0 0 81.8%

3 倉吉市 54 45 0 0 83.3% 54 45 0 0 83.3% 49 49 0 0 100.0%

4 境港市 79 29 0 0 36.7% 79 42 0 0 53.2% 74 57 0 0 77.0%

5 岩美町 9 3 1 0 33.3% 10 4 1 0 40.0% 10 4 1 0 40.0%

6 若桜町 1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0%

7 智頭町 2 0 0 0 0.0% 2 0 0 0 0.0% 3 0 0 0 0.0%

8 八頭町 23 20 0 0 87.0% 23 20 0 0 87.0% 23 20 0 0 87.0%

9 三朝町 3 3 2 0 100.0% 7 7 4 0 100.0% 6 6 4 0 100.0%

10 湯梨浜町 23 23 2 0 100.0% 24 24 2 0 100.0% 26 26 2 0 100.0%

11 琴浦町 15 15 15 0 100.0% 15 15 15 0 100.0% 16 16 15 0 100.0%

12 北栄町 25 25 0 0 100.0% 31 31 0 0 100.0% 30 30 0 0 100.0%

13 日吉津村 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

14 大山町 6 5 0 0 83.3% 7 5 0 0 71.4% 9 7 0 0 77.8%

15 南部町 5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0%

16 伯耆町 11 11 0 0 100.0% 11 11 0 0 100.0% 11 11 0 0 100.0%

17 日南町 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0%

18 日野町 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

19 江府町 1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0%

№ 市区町村名
障害児通所

支援受給者数
c　(※３)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

達成率
d/c (%)

№ 市区町村名
障害福祉

サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

4月 6月5月

達成率
b/a (%)

5月 6月

達成率
b/a (%)

4月

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

達成率
d/c (%)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)



鳥取県内　平成２７年度計画相談実績

（合計）

1 鳥取市

2 米子市

3 倉吉市

4 境港市

5 岩美町

6 若桜町

7 智頭町

8 八頭町

9 三朝町

10 湯梨浜町

11 琴浦町

12 北栄町

13 日吉津村

14 大山町

15 南部町

16 伯耆町

17 日南町

18 日野町

19 江府町

（合計）

1 鳥取市

2 米子市

3 倉吉市

4 境港市

5 岩美町

6 若桜町

7 智頭町

8 八頭町

9 三朝町

10 湯梨浜町

11 琴浦町

12 北栄町

13 日吉津村

14 大山町

15 南部町

16 伯耆町

17 日南町

18 日野町

19 江府町

№ 市区町村名

№ 市区町村名 bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

5,910 4,869 379 14 82.4% 5,920 4,915 362 14 83.0% 5,995 5,006 354 14 83.5%

2,063 1,750 370 0 84.8% 2,064 1,763 353 0 85.4% 2,062 1,768 345 0 85.7%

1,410 883 0 0 62.6% 1,418 902 0 0 63.6% 1,428 924 0 0 64.7%

586 584 0 11 99.7% 584 581 0 11 99.5% 584 581 0 11 99.5%

270 229 0 0 84.8% 273 235 0 0 86.1% 347 298 0 0 85.9%

124 88 2 0 71.0% 125 92 2 0 73.6% 125 94 2 0 75.2%

45 35 0 0 77.8% 44 35 0 0 79.5% 44 36 0 0 81.8%

94 83 0 0 88.3% 94 84 0 0 89.4% 94 86 0 0 91.5%

218 161 0 0 73.9% 218 164 0 0 75.2% 218 167 0 0 76.6%

56 56 1 0 100.0% 62 62 1 0 100.0% 61 61 1 0 100.0%

148 145 0 0 98.0% 149 146 0 0 98.0% 143 142 0 0 99.3%

185 185 6 3 100.0% 182 182 6 3 100.0% 178 178 6 3 100.0%

159 159 0 0 100.0% 155 155 0 0 100.0% 156 156 0 0 100.0%

37 36 0 0 97.3% 37 36 0 0 97.3% 37 37 0 0 100.0%

171 147 0 0 86.0% 171 148 0 0 86.5% 168 146 0 0 86.9%

120 115 0 0 95.8% 122 117 0 0 95.9% 122 117 0 0 95.9%

94 88 0 0 93.6% 96 90 0 0 93.8% 97 91 0 0 93.8%

61 57 0 0 93.4% 57 55 0 0 96.5% 60 55 0 0 91.7%

43 43 0 0 100.0% 43 43 0 0 100.0% 44 43 0 0 97.7%

26 25 0 0 96.2% 26 25 0 0 96.2% 27 26 0 0 96.3%

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

733 671 128 0 91.5% 748 693 121 0 92.6% 765 719 122 0 94.0%

238 227 105 0 95.4% 238 231 102 0 97.1% 243 239 103 0 98.4%

228 192 0 0 84.2% 235 204 0 0 86.8% 242 213 0 0 88.0%

49 49 0 0 100.0% 52 52 0 0 100.0% 52 52 0 0 100.0%

72 70 0 0 97.2% 76 72 0 0 94.7% 79 78 0 0 98.7%

10 4 1 0 40.0% 10 4 1 0 40.0% 10 4 1 0 40.0%

1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0%

3 2 0 0 66.7% 3 2 0 0 66.7% 3 2 0 0 66.7%

23 20 0 0 87.0% 23 20 0 0 87.0% 24 21 0 0 87.5%

7 7 4 0 100.0% 7 7 4 0 100.0% 7 7 4 0 100.0%

24 24 2 0 100.0% 24 24 2 0 100.0% 23 23 2 0 100.0%

16 16 15 0 100.0% 13 13 11 0 100.0% 14 14 11 0 100.0%

29 29 1 0 100.0% 30 30 1 0 100.0% 32 32 1 0 100.0%

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

9 8 0 0 88.9% 12 11 0 0 91.7% 12 11 0 0 91.7%

5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0%

11 11 0 0 100.0% 11 11 0 0 100.0% 11 11 0 0 100.0%

1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0%

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0%

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

障害者総合支援法分

児童福祉法分

9月

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
d/c (%)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

7月

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

8月 9月

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

8月

達成率
b/a (%)

7月

達成率
b/a (%)

達成率
d/c (%)

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)



鳥取県内　平成２７年度計画相談実績

（合計）

1 鳥取市

2 米子市

3 倉吉市

4 境港市

5 岩美町

6 若桜町

7 智頭町

8 八頭町

9 三朝町

10 湯梨浜町

11 琴浦町

12 北栄町

13 日吉津村

14 大山町

15 南部町

16 伯耆町

17 日南町

18 日野町

19 江府町

（合計）

1 鳥取市

2 米子市

3 倉吉市

4 境港市

5 岩美町

6 若桜町

7 智頭町

8 八頭町

9 三朝町

10 湯梨浜町

11 琴浦町

12 北栄町

13 日吉津村

14 大山町

15 南部町

16 伯耆町

17 日南町

18 日野町

19 江府町

№ 市区町村名

№ 市区町村名 bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

5,971 5,097 335 13 85.4% 5,990 5,182 322 13 86.5% 6,034 5,291 305 13 87.7%

2,033 1,780 326 0 87.6% 2,040 1,822 314 0 89.3% 2,059 1,857 298 0 90.2%

1,435 950 0 0 66.2% 1,438 974 0 0 67.7% 1,446 1,017 0 0 70.3%

593 592 0 10 99.8% 593 593 0 10 100.0% 593 593 0 10 100.0%

344 301 0 0 87.5% 342 299 0 0 87.4% 342 305 0 0 89.2%

124 100 2 0 80.6% 128 104 2 0 81.3% 129 109 2 0 84.5%

44 38 0 0 86.4% 44 41 0 0 93.2% 44 41 0 0 93.2%

94 86 0 0 91.5% 94 89 0 0 94.7% 93 88 0 0 94.6%

202 182 0 0 90.1% 191 173 0 0 90.6% 202 187 0 0 92.6%

62 62 1 0 100.0% 64 64 0 0 100.0% 62 62 0 0 100.0%

143 142 0 0 99.3% 153 153 0 0 100.0% 149 149 0 0 100.0%

180 180 6 3 100.0% 181 181 6 3 100.0% 190 190 5 3 100.0%

157 157 0 0 100.0% 158 158 0 0 100.0% 160 160 0 0 100.0%

37 37 0 0 100.0% 37 37 0 0 100.0% 37 37 0 0 100.0%

171 152 0 0 88.9% 172 155 0 0 90.1% 172 156 0 0 90.7%

122 118 0 0 96.7% 122 118 0 0 96.7% 122 118 0 0 96.7%

97 91 0 0 93.8% 97 91 0 0 93.8% 97 91 0 0 93.8%

62 59 0 0 95.2% 63 59 0 0 93.7% 64 59 0 0 92.2%

44 44 0 0 100.0% 44 44 0 0 100.0% 44 44 0 0 100.0%

27 26 0 0 96.3% 29 27 0 0 93.1% 29 28 0 0 96.6%

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

772 729 119 0 94.4% 761 735 118 0 96.6% 767 742 119 0 96.7%

242 237 100 0 97.9% 238 232 99 0 97.5% 239 234 100 0 97.9%

248 219 0 0 88.3% 238 225 0 0 94.5% 240 227 0 0 94.6%

52 52 0 0 100.0% 54 54 0 0 100.0% 54 54 0 0 100.0%

83 82 0 0 98.8% 83 82 0 0 98.8% 83 82 0 0 98.8%

10 5 1 0 50.0% 10 6 1 0 60.0% 10 7 1 0 70.0%

0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0%

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

22 21 0 0 95.5% 22 21 0 0 95.5% 22 21 0 0 95.5%

7 7 4 0 100.0% 8 8 4 0 100.0% 8 8 4 0 100.0%

23 23 2 0 100.0% 23 23 2 0 100.0% 24 24 2 0 100.0%

14 14 11 0 100.0% 15 15 11 0 100.0% 15 15 11 0 100.0%

32 32 1 0 100.0% 32 32 1 0 100.0% 33 33 1 0 100.0%

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

12 11 0 0 91.7% 12 11 0 0 91.7% 12 11 0 0 91.7%

5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0%

11 11 0 0 100.0% 11 11 0 0 100.0% 11 11 0 0 100.0%

1 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0%

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0%

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)

達成率
b/a (%)

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)

12月

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

12月

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

10月 11月

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

10月 11月

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)



鳥取県内　平成２７年度計画相談実績

（合計）

1 鳥取市

2 米子市

3 倉吉市

4 境港市

5 岩美町

6 若桜町

7 智頭町

8 八頭町

9 三朝町

10 湯梨浜町

11 琴浦町

12 北栄町

13 日吉津村

14 大山町

15 南部町

16 伯耆町

17 日南町

18 日野町

19 江府町

（合計）

1 鳥取市

2 米子市

3 倉吉市

4 境港市

5 岩美町

6 若桜町

7 智頭町

8 八頭町

9 三朝町

10 湯梨浜町

11 琴浦町

12 北栄町

13 日吉津村

14 大山町

15 南部町

16 伯耆町

17 日南町

18 日野町

19 江府町

№ 市区町村名

№ 市区町村名 bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのう
ち

代替
プラン

bのうち
セルフプラン

bのうち
代替プラン

6,020 5,306 283 2 88.1% 6,069 5,390 271 13 88.8% 6,110 5,517 254 13 90.3%

2,051 1,861 278 0 90.7% 2,073 1,889 266 0 91.1% 2,092 1,916 249 0 91.6%

1,451 1,029 0 0 70.9% 1,463 1,060 0 0 72.5% 1,456 1,116 0 0 76.6%

600 600 0 0 100.0% 604 604 0 10 100.0% 611 611 0 10 100.0%

344 305 0 0 88.7% 345 306 0 0 88.7% 346 307 0 0 88.7%

129 111 1 0 86.0% 128 113 1 0 88.3% 131 119 1 0 90.8%

44 41 0 0 93.2% 44 42 0 0 95.5% 44 43 0 0 97.7%

92 87 0 0 94.6% 93 87 0 0 93.5% 94 94 0 0 100.0%

194 181 0 0 93.3% 196 187 0 0 95.4% 211 204 0 0 96.7%

62 62 0 0 100.0% 61 61 0 0 100.0% 61 61 0 0 100.0%

149 149 0 0 100.0% 146 146 0 0 100.0% 148 148 0 0 100.0%

190 190 4 2 100.0% 192 192 4 3 100.0% 189 189 4 3 100.0%

161 161 0 0 100.0% 162 162 0 0 100.0% 164 164 0 0 100.0%

33 33 0 0 100.0% 34 34 0 0 100.0% 34 34 0 0 100.0%

173 158 0 0 91.3% 173 159 0 0 91.9% 175 161 0 0 92.0%

122 118 0 0 96.7% 122 118 0 0 96.7% 122 120 0 0 98.4%

95 92 0 0 96.8% 93 92 0 0 98.9% 92 92 0 0 100.0%

56 55 0 0 98.2% 65 64 0 0 98.5% 65 64 0 0 98.5%

44 44 0 0 100.0% 45 45 0 0 100.0% 45 45 0 0 100.0%

30 29 0 0 96.7% 30 29 0 0 96.7% 30 29 0 0 96.7%

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのう
ち

代替
プラン

dのうち
セルフプラン

dのうち
代替プラン

781 757 116 0 96.9% 799 777 115 0 97.2% 820 803 102 0 97.9%

238 234 97 0 98.3% 248 245 96 0 98.8% 264 261 85 0 98.9%

242 229 0 0 94.6% 245 232 0 0 94.7% 254 242 0 0 95.3%

53 53 0 0 100.0% 56 56 0 0 100.0% 57 57 0 0 100.0%

94 93 0 0 98.9% 96 95 0 0 99.0% 97 97 0 0 100.0%

10 7 1 0 70.0% 10 7 1 0 70.0% 9 8 1 0 88.9%

0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

22 21 0 0 95.5% 21 21 0 0 100.0% 23 23 0 0 100.0%

8 8 4 0 100.0% 8 8 4 0 100.0% 7 7 4 0 100.0%

24 24 2 0 100.0% 24 24 2 0 100.0% 24 24 2 0 100.0%

15 15 11 0 100.0% 15 15 11 0 100.0% 14 14 10 0 100.0%

33 33 1 0 100.0% 33 33 1 0 100.0% 28 28 0 0 100.0%

5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0% 6 6 0 0 100.0%

12 11 0 0 91.7% 13 12 0 0 92.3% 10 9 0 0 90.0%

5 5 0 0 100.0% 5 5 0 0 100.0% 6 6 0 0 100.0%

12 12 0 0 100.0% 12 12 0 0 100.0% 13 13 0 0 100.0%

1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0%

3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0% 3 3 0 0 100.0%

1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0% 1 1 0 0 100.0%

3月

障害者総合支援法分

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

3月

児童福祉法分

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)

2月

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

2月

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

平成28年1月

障害福祉
サービス等
受給者数
a　 (※１)

計画作成
済み人数
b　(※２)

達成率
b/a (%)

達成率
d/c (%)

平成28年1月

障害児通所
支援受給者数

c　(※３)

計画作成
済み人数
d　(※４)

達成率
d/c (%)


